Arrival Date Day Port Ship Line Capacity Arrival  Departure Host
5/9/2022 Monday Seward Norwegian Jewel Norwegian 2376 5:00 21:00 Egan
5/12/2022 Thursday Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 8:00
5/13/2022 Friday Seward Radiance of the Sea Royal Caribbean 2100 5:00 20:00 Egan
5/13/2022 Friday Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 Dena'ina
5/14/2022 Saturday Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 17:00
5/14/2022 Saturday Whittier Majestic Princess Princess Cruises 3560 0:30 20:30 Dena'ina
5/15/2022 Sunday Whittier Nieuw Amsterdam Holland America 2106 1:00 20:00 Egan
5/18/2022 Wednesday  Whittier Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2600 0:30 20:30 Dena'ina
5/19/2022 Thursday Seward Silver Muse Silversea Cruises 596 7:00 19:00
5/20/2022 Friday Seward Millennium Royal Caribbean 2038 5:00 20:00 Dena'ina
5/21/2022 Saturday Whittier Royal Princess Princess Cruises 3560 0:30 20:30 Egan
5/22/2022 Sunday Whittier Noordam Holland America 1924 1:00 20:00 Egan
5/23/2022 Monday Seward Norwegian Jewel Norwegian 2376 5:00 21:00 Egan
5/25/2022 Wednesday Seward Seven Seas Mariner Regent Seven Seas 700 6:00 17:00 Hilton
5/27/2022 Friday Seward Radiance of the Sea Royal Caribbean 2100 5:00 20:00 Egan
5/28/2022 Saturday Whittier Majestic Princess Princess Cruises 3560 0:30 20:30 Egan
5/29/2022 Sunday Whittier Nieuw Amsterdam Holland America 2106 1:00 20:00 Egan
6/1/2022 Wednesday Seward Roald Amundsen Hurtigruten 530 6:00 20:00 Hilton
6/1/2022 Wednesday  Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 8:00
6/1/2022 Wednesday  Whittier Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2600 0:30 20:30 Dena'ina
6/2/2022 Thursday Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 Hilton
6/2/2022 Thursday Seward Silver Muse Silversea Cruises 596 7:00 19:00 Dena'ina
6/3/2022 Friday Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 17:00
6/3/2022 Friday Seward Millennium Royal Caribbean 2038 5:00 20:00 Dena'ina
6/4/2022 Saturday Whittier Royal Princess Princess Cruises 3560 0:30 20:30 Dena'ina
6/5/2022 Sunday Whittier Noordam Holland America 1924 1:00 20:00 Egan
6/6/2022 Monday Seward Norwegian Jewel Norwegian 2376 5:00 21:00 Egan
6/8/2022 Wednesday Seward Seven Seas Mariner Regent Seven Seas 700 6:00 17:00 Hilton
6/9/2022 Thursday Seward Silver Shadow Silversea Cruises 388 7:00 19:00
6/10/2022 Friday Seward Radiance of the Sea Royal Caribbean 2100 5:00 20:00 Egan
6/11/2022 Saturday Seward Star Breeze Windstar Cruises 212 7:00 18:00 Hilton
6/11/2022 Saturday Whittier Majestic Princess Princess Cruises 3560 0:30 20:30 Egan
6/12/2022 Sunday Whittier Nieuw Amsterdam Holland America 2106 1:00 20:00 Egan
6/15/2022 Wednesday  Whittier Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2600 0:30 20:30 Egan
6/16/2022 Thursday Seward Silver Muse Silversea Cruises 596 7:00 19:00 Egan
6/17/2022 Friday Seward Millennium Royal Caribbean 2038 5:00 20:00 Egan
6/18/2022 Saturday Whittier Royal Princess Princess Cruises 3560 0:30 20:30 Egan
6/19/2022 Sunday Whittier Noordam Holland America 1924 1:00 20:00 Egan
6/20/2022 Monday Seward Norwegian Jewel Norwegian 2376 5:00 21:00 Egan
6/21/2022 Tuesday Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 8:00
6/22/2022 Wednesday Seward Seven Seas Mariner Regent Seven Seas 700 6:00 17:00 Hilton
6/22/2022  Wednesday  Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 Egan
6/23/2022 Thursday Seward Viking Orion Viking 930 17:00
6/23/2022 Thursday Seward Silver Shadow Silversea Cruises 388 7:00 19:00 Egan
6/24/2022 Friday Seward Radiance of the Sea Royal Caribbean 2100 5:00 20:00 Egan
6/25/2022 Saturday Seward Roald Amundsen Hurtigruten 530 6:00 20:00 Hilton
6/25/2022 Saturday Whittier Majestic Princess Princess Cruises 3560 0:30 20:30 Egan
6/26/2022 Sunday Seward NG Orion Lindblad Expeditions 102 7:00 17:00
6/26/2022 Sunday Whittier Nieuw Amsterdam Holland America 2106 1:00 20:00 Egan
6/29/2022 Wednesday  Whittier Grand Princess Princess Cruises 2600 0:30 20:30 Egan
6/30/2022 Thursday Seward Silver Muse Silversea Cruises 596 7:00 19:00 Egan
7/1/2022 Friday Seward Millennium Royal Caribbean 2038 5:00 20:00 Egan
7/2/2022 Saturday Whittier Royal Princess Princess Cruises 3560 0:30 20:30 Egan
7/3/2022 Saturday Seward Star Breeze Windstar Cruises 212 7:00 18:00 Hilton
7/3/2022 Sunday Whittier Noordam Holland America 1924 1:00 20:00 Egan
7/4/2022 Monday Seward Norwegian Jewel Norwegian 2376 5:00 21:00 Egan
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